
                                      La Crosse Chileda Classic
                              Maple Grove Venues - Hosted by Luther HS
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1506  Naomi Koch                    12  Aquinas                       21:02.1  6:47 
      2    2 1675  Lauren Wickus                 10  Luther                        21:09.6  6:49 
      3    3 1558  Margarita Silva               12  Brookwood                     21:11.7  6:50 
      4    4 1559  Stephanie Silva               10  Brookwood                     21:21.5  6:53 
      5    5 1557  Amelia Muellenberg            11  Brookwood                     21:32.3  6:56 
      6      1521  Tegan Michalak                12  Arcadia                       21:34.2  6:57 
      7    6 1588  Jordan Chen                   11  Chippewa Falls                21:48.2  7:02 
      8    7 1643  Taylor Sylla                   9  Independence-Gilmanton        21:59.1  7:05 
      9    8 1641  Gracie Rombalski              11  Independence-Gilmanton        22:03.6  7:07 
     10    9 1556  Ruby Muehlenkamp               9  Brookwood                     22:16.8  7:11 
     11   10 1577  Chelsie Paulsen               12  Cashton                       22:35.4  7:17 
     12   11 1554  Katie Gruen                   12  Brookwood                     22:36.5  7:17 
     13   12 1674  Tabitha Larson                11  Luther                        22:50.5  7:22 
     14   13 1574  Mateya Kaduc                  10  Cashton                       23:02.7  7:26 
     15   14 1601  Noelle Simetkosky             10  Chippewa Falls                23:02.9  7:26 
     16   15 1592  Ireland McQuillan             11  Chippewa Falls                23:05.0  7:26 
     17   16 1575  Isabell Korn                  10  Cashton                       23:07.3  7:27 
     18   17 1504  Bethany Hale                   9  Aquinas                       23:14.5  7:29 
     19   18 1572  Kate Gronemus                 11  Cashton                       23:15.1  7:30 
     20   19 1670  Jacee Erickson                 9  Luther                        23:23.9  7:32 
     21   20 1589  Lizzy Dallas                  10  Chippewa Falls                23:31.5  7:35 
     22   21 1602  Mckenzie Simonson              9  Chippewa Falls                23:46.9  7:40 
     23   22 1597  Brooklyn Sandvig              12  Chippewa Falls                23:53.7  7:42 
     24   23 1642  Leah Sylla                    11  Independence-Gilmanton        23:55.8  7:43 
     25   24 1507  Alexa Neumeister              12  Aquinas                       24:09.9  7:47 
     26   25 1669  Amy Clemmensen                11  Luther                        24:13.2  7:48 
     27   26 1562  Alice Wiedmeyer               10  Brookwood                     24:13.6  7:48 
     28   27 1560  Brynn Thurston                 9  Brookwood                     24:21.9  7:51 
     29   28 1654  Ada Thurman                   11  La Crosse Logan               24:27.1  7:53 
     30   29 1655  Savannah Vaughn               12  La Crosse Logan               24:30.5  7:54 
     31   30 1651  Evelyn Mueller                 9  La Crosse Logan               24:34.1  7:55 
     32   31 1672  Hannah Johnson                11  Luther                        24:36.3  7:56 
     33   32 1590  Zoey Eckwright                 9  Chippewa Falls                24:36.3  7:56 
     34      1604  Kristin Torkelson             10  Chippewa Falls                24:40.1  7:57 
     35      1555  Alexis Lacy                   12  Brookwood                     24:51.4  8:01 
     36      1596  Cailyn Rykal                   9  Chippewa Falls                24:59.8  8:03 
     37   33 1578  Aubrey Peterson               10  Cashton                       25:08.9  8:06 
     38   34 1571  Makayla Gooselaw              10  Cashton                       25:11.0  8:07 
     39      1542  Emmalee Johnson               11  Blair-Taylor                  25:16.3  8:09 
     40      1591  Lakken McEathron              11  Chippewa Falls                25:16.7  8:09 
     41      1598  Emma Schuelke                 10  Chippewa Falls                25:20.7  8:10 
     42   35 1635  Kia Back                      10  Independence-Gilmanton        25:28.2  8:12 
     43   36 1653  Tabitha Sward                 10  La Crosse Logan               25:32.2  8:14 
     44   37 1509  Leah Waller                    9  Aquinas                       25:34.2  8:14 
     45   38 1648  Eden Devine                   10  La Crosse Logan               25:35.7  8:15 
     46   39 1656  Anya Westrich                 10  La Crosse Logan               26:06.4  8:25 
     47      1561  Deanna Wallace                10  Brookwood                     26:20.5  8:29 
     48      1541  Ella Halverson                11  Blair-Taylor                  26:24.3  8:30 
     49      1599  Lilly Schultz                 10  Chippewa Falls                26:26.3  8:31 
     50   40 1652  Rosa Myers                    11  La Crosse Logan               26:28.8  8:32 
     51      1594  Abigail Myers                 11  Chippewa Falls                26:49.1  8:38 
     52      1600  Kendra Shaurette              11  Chippewa Falls                26:52.1  8:39 
     53   41 1671  Madelyn Falk                   9  Luther                        27:20.3  8:48 
     54      1543  Kelsey Lien                    9  Blair-Taylor                  27:30.6  8:52 
     55   42 1638  Andrea Laehn                  12  Independence-Gilmanton        27:50.0  8:58 
     56   43 1640  Bianca Najera                 12  Independence-Gilmanton        28:32.4  9:12 
     57      1603  Peyton Sorenson               10  Chippewa Falls                28:44.5  9:16 
     58      1605  Emma Yearous                   9  Chippewa Falls                28:45.2  9:16 
     59      1646  Ella Barth                    10  La Crosse Logan               28:52.9  9:18 
     60   44 1576  Marayah Morrison              11  Cashton                       29:14.3  9:25 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   45 1508  Violet Thrush                  9  Aquinas                       29:18.0  9:26 
     62      1645  Amelia Adams                  11  La Crosse Logan               29:53.6  9:38 
     63   46 1505  Emily Kamrowski                9  Aquinas                       30:22.4  9:47 
     64   47 1636  Hannah Gierok                 10  Independence-Gilmanton        30:22.5  9:47 
     65      1647  Bella Brown                   12  La Crosse Logan               30:33.8  9:51 
     66      1519  Edith Gonzalez                11  Arcadia                       30:42.1  9:53 
     67      1595  Cordelia Roeder               11  Chippewa Falls                31:39.5 10:12 
     68      1522  Nayeli Reyes                  11  Arcadia                       34:37.3 11:09 
     69   48 1673  Hannah Lampert                10  Luther                        35:29.0 11:26 
     70      1520  Getsemani Maldonado           10  Arcadia                       37:46.8 12:10 
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       1.    32  Brookwood                                  (21:47.8  108:58.8 1:24.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Margarita Silva           12 21:11.7
       2      4  Stephanie Silva           10 21:21.5
       3      5  Amelia Muellenberg        11 21:32.3
       4      9  Ruby Muehlenkamp           9 22:16.8
       5     11  Katie Gruen               12 22:36.5
       6   ( 26) Alice Wiedmeyer           10 24:13.6
       7   ( 27) Brynn Thurston             9 24:21.9

       2.    76  Chippewa Falls                             (23:02.9  115:14.5 1:58.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jordan Chen               11 21:48.2
       2     14  Noelle Simetkosky         10 23:02.9
       3     15  Ireland McQuillan         11 23:05.0
       4     20  Lizzy Dallas              10 23:31.5
       5     21  Mckenzie Simonson          9 23:46.9
       6   ( 22) Brooklyn Sandvig          12 23:53.7
       7   ( 32) Zoey Eckwright             9 24:36.3

       3.    89  Luther                                     (23:14.7  116:13.5 3:26.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lauren Wickus             10 21:09.6
       2     12  Tabitha Larson            11 22:50.5
       3     19  Jacee Erickson             9 23:23.9
       4     25  Amy Clemmensen            11 24:13.2
       5     31  Hannah Johnson            11 24:36.3
       6   ( 41) Madelyn Falk               9 27:20.3
       7   ( 48) Hannah Lampert            10 35:29.0

       4.    90  Cashton                                    (23:25.9  117:09.4 2:33.5)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Chelsie Paulsen           12 22:35.4
       2     13  Mateya Kaduc              10 23:02.7
       3     16  Isabell Korn              10 23:07.3
       4     18  Kate Gronemus             11 23:15.1
       5     33  Aubrey Peterson           10 25:08.9
       6   ( 34) Makayla Gooselaw          10 25:11.0
       7   ( 44) Marayah Morrison          11 29:14.3

       5.   115  Independence-Gilmanton                     (24:15.4  121:16.7 5:50.9)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Taylor Sylla               9 21:59.1
       2      8  Gracie Rombalski          11 22:03.6
       3     23  Leah Sylla                11 23:55.8
       4     35  Kia Back                  10 25:28.2
       5     42  Andrea Laehn              12 27:50.0
       6   ( 43) Bianca Najera             12 28:32.4
       7   ( 47) Hannah Gierok             10 30:22.5

       6.   124  Aquinas                                    (24:39.8  123:18.7 8:15.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Naomi Koch                12 21:02.1
       2     17  Bethany Hale               9 23:14.5
       3     24  Alexa Neumeister          12 24:09.9
       4     37  Leah Waller                9 25:34.2
       5     45  Violet Thrush              9 29:18.0
       6   ( 46) Emily Kamrowski            9 30:22.4
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       7.   161  La Crosse Logan                            (24:56.0  124:39.6 1:08.6)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Ada Thurman               11 24:27.1
       2     29  Savannah Vaughn           12 24:30.5
       3     30  Evelyn Mueller             9 24:34.1
       4     36  Tabitha Sward             10 25:32.2
       5     38  Eden Devine               10 25:35.7
       6   ( 39) Anya Westrich             10 26:06.4
       7   ( 40) Rosa Myers                11 26:28.8


